Extractor™ Pro RX
Retrieval Balloon
A difference you can feel™.
RX tipo sistema
Kartu su kreipiamaja viela
Rentgeno žymė
5
poz.17

specifically engineered to increase efficiency and
control during ERCP procedures.
Ordering Information
Extractor Pro RX Triple-lumen Retrieval Balloon
Order
Number
Balloon O.D.
(mm) Injection
Catheter O.D.
(F/mm)
M00547000   9–12 Above 7– 6 / 2.33–2
M00547010 12–15 Above 7– 6 / 2.33–2
M00547020 15–18 Above 7– 6 / 2.33–2
M00547030  9–12 Below 7– 6 / 2.33–2
M00547040 12–15 Below 7– 6 / 2.33–2
M00547050 15–18 Below 7– 6 / 2.33–2
Packaged one per box
Recommended guidewire: .035" (0.89mm) Dreamwire™ High-Performance Guidewire.
System length is 200cm.
Enhanced Balloon Design